Form PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

09-08-1998



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

100823741

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type New (Non-Recordation) X Resubmission Document ID# 100731194 Merger Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Corrective Document Frame # Prame #			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Effective Date Month Day Year			
Name Packard Instrument Co., Inc. Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership XX Corporation Association			
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached			
Name Aurora Biosciences Corp. DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 11010 Torreyanna Road			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) San Diego California 92121			
City State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Managementland Sudged, Paper North Resultation Records (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice.

REEL: 1777 FRAME: 0739

FORM PTO-16 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	•	ge 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Rep	resentative Name and Address	S Enter for the first Receiving Pa	arty only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Corresponden	t Name and Address Area Code	and Telephone Number (619) 23	35-7779
Name	Randall K. Broberg		
Address (line 1)	BAKER & McKENZIE		
Address (line 2)	101 West Broadway, 12th Floor		
Address (line 3)	San Diego, California 92101		
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 2 including any attachments			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Tradem	ark Application Number(s)	Registration	Number(s)
75/129043	75/129041		
75/129044	75/243662		
75/087436	75/129045		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 6			
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Prop	erties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	165.00
Method of Pa		Deposit	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #			
	Authorization to charg		No No
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Randall K. Brobero Name of Person Signin		Signature	September 1, 1998 Date Signed

L

╛

Expired UE 10/10 OMB 0651-0027 MAY 1 9 1998

06-08-1998



100731194

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

1191av

TRADEMARKS ONLY	3/12/38
TO: Please record the attached original documents.	ent(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type X New (Non-Recordation) Resubmission Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Mark if additional names of conveying parties	License Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 3-30-98
Name Packard Instrument Co., Inc. Formerly Limited Partnership XX Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	3-30-98 Association
Receiving Party Name Aurora Biosciences Corp. DBA/AKA/TA	ng parties attached
Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2)	
assignment at party is not do an appointmen Other Other Other	Zip Code be recorded is an and the receiving miciled in the United States, and of a domestic should be attached. must be a separate m Assignment.)
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

06/04/1998 J

01 FC:461 02 FC:462

Public burden reporting for this collection of infurnation is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice, DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO Assignment Project Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments,

Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 1777 FRAME: 0741

FORM PTO-1618 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	_	ge 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Repres	sentative Name and Address	S Enter for the first Receiving	g Party only.	
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent N	Name and Address Area Code	and Telephone Number (619)	235-7779	
Name [Randall K. Broberg			
Address (line 1)	BAKER & McKENZIE			
Address (line 2)	101 West Broadway, 12th Floor			
Address (line 3)	San Diego, California 92101			
Address (line 4)				
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 2 including any attachments				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trademark	Application Number(s)	Registration	on Number(s)	
75/129043	75/129041			
75/129044	75/243662			
75/087436	75/129045			
Number of Prope	erties Enter the total number	of properties involved.	# 6	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Prope	erties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 165.00	
Method of Paym		Deposit]	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
	Authorization to charg	e additional fees: Yes	No No	
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Randall K. Broberg Name of Person S	Signing Si	gnature Case	Mayl 9, 1998 Dated Signed	

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, Packard Instrument Company, Inc., a Delaware corporation, ("Assignor") have adopted. used and are using trademarks for which there are registrations or applications therefor in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and which are identified on Schedule A attached hereto:

WHEREAS, Aurora Biosciences Corporation, a Delaware corporation, ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the above-listed trademarks and the registrations or applications therefor:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the above-listed trademark and any corresponding foreign trademark rights, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks and the above-identified registrations thereof, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and 'enjoyment and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, or other legal representatives, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this assignment and sale had not been made; together with all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of the listed trademarks, with the right to sue for, and collect the same for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

AND. Assignor hereby covenants that it has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that it has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements inconsistent herewith.

ASSIGNOR: Packard Instrument Company, Inc.

Date: 3/30/98

Name: VAN CAUTER, 5.C.

Title: Vice President Guriness Revolopment

ASSIGNEE: Aurora Biosciences Corporation

Name: JOHN MENDLEIN
VICE PRESIDENT OF INTERESTURE
PROPERTY

90977.1

REEL: 1777 FRAME: 0743

State of California	1	
County of SAN DIEGO	ss.	
On $\frac{MAY 8, 1998}{MAY}$ before me,	(NOTARY)	
personally appeared JOHN MENDO	EIN	
personally known to me - OR-	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
Comm. # 1100657 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA San Diego County My Comm. Expires June 13, 2000	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	

Schedule A

Mark	Serial No.	Filing Date
NANOASSAY	75/129,043	July 2, 1996
NANOFORMAT	75/129,044	July 2, 1996
NANOPLATE	75/087.436	April 12, 1996
NANOSCREEN	75/129 .04 1	July 2, 1 99 6
NANOTITER	75/243.662	February 18, 1997
NANOWELL	75/129,045	July 2, 1 996